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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Miller4009
Deltchev

9.000 8.700 9.5009.000 36.200
1 5 3T 1 1 

1 

Rosalia Daulerio4002
Deltchev

8.950 9.125 8.8509.200 36.125
2 3 1 5T 2 

2 

Kamryn Davis4017
Golden Bear

8.700 9.375 9.3008.675 36.050
3 2 5 2 3 

3 

Zoe Jeffrey4023
Golden Bear

8.225 8.875 9.2009.025 35.325
7 4 2 3 4 

4 

Talia Levi4024
Golden Bear

8.200 9.500 8.7508.075 34.525
8 1 9 7 5 

5 

Maia Schlining4033
Monterey

8.325 8.475 8.9508.300 34.050
5 6 7 4 6 

6 

Kimberly Curry4015
Flathead

7.550 8.125 8.7008.400 32.775
11T 8 6 8 7 

7 

Jessie Rose Duarte4050
Nova

8.400 8.150 8.5507.450 32.550
4 7 13 10 8 

8 

Ivory Hammons4047
Nova

7.550 7.600 8.8508.150 32.150
11T 9 8 5T 9 

9 

Alicia Deras4018
Golden Bear

7.750 7.100 8.2509.000 32.100
10 12 3T 13 10 

10 

Ainsley Lau4059
Tumbleweeds

8.050 7.400 8.6007.750 31.800
9 11 10 9 11 

11 

Loren McErlane4025
Golden Bear

8.250 7.425 8.4757.500 31.650
6 10 12 11 12 

12 

Cathrine Virgo4057
Demaray's

7.100 6.825 8.3757.550 29.850
13 13 11 12 13 

13 
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